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Adlerstraße
An	der	Stadtmauer
Eichenstraße
Grabenstraße
Katharinenstraße
Mauerstraße
Pferdstraße
Steinstraße
Talstraße
Talweg
Schirnstraße
Kl.	Römerberg
Tanzhausstraße
Vogelgesanggasse
Obere	Höllgasse

17

4

42a

6

15

Lageplan	der	Höfe
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Angegeben	sind	die	
Hausnummern	der	
jeweiligen	Straßen.

Karte	der	Höfe	auf	das	Handy	-
Scanne	den	QR	Code:
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